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198307280001
29720

07/28/1983
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

434 373

198307280001
29690

07/28/1983
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

434 377

198307280001
29950

07/28/1983
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

434 369

198308090001
41940

08/09/1983
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

434 945

198310030001
83970

10/03/1983
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

437 314

198403140000
51250

03/14/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

444 955

198403140000
51300

03/14/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

444 933

198403200000
56190

03/20/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

445 269

198409240002
01240

09/24/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

2 993

198409240002
01210

09/24/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CO

2 990

198412170002
61810

12/17/1984
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

11 970

198501080000
06500

01/08/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 208

198501110000
09680

01/11/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 623

198501110000
09710

01/11/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 624

198501110000
10930

01/11/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 625

198502080000
32060

02/08/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

17 364

198502180000
37350

02/18/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

18 123

198502180000
37680

02/18/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

18 135



198503060000
51430

03/06/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 8

198503120000
55210

03/12/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 560

198503130000
56030

03/13/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

20 651

198503130000
56470

03/13/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

20 657

198503140000
58450

03/14/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 848

198503060000
50890

03/06/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 3

198503260000
67640

03/26/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

21 889

198503280000
69460

03/28/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 255

198504170000
85230

04/17/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

24 214

198504170000
85430

04/17/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

24 213

198504110000
81030

04/11/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

23 669

198504240000
90690

04/24/1985
12:00:00

ALB LTD
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

24 983


